3M™ Molded-On Cable Assemblies
Creative Connections.
3M™ Molded-On Cable Assemblies offer a rugged,one-piece design, fully customized to your specifications.
Product portfolio includes socket, PCB, and DIP connector options, various cable options, and special features to
meet the durability, versatility and affordability needs in a wide variety of uses and applications.
Design
3M’s molded cable assemblies offer a rugged, one-piece design, fully customized to your
specifications. This design, combined with our extra-strong beryllium copper contacts, produces

26 AWG
3625 = Stranded, PVC
Ordering Information
A
FAR SIDE
LEFT
CONNECTOR RED STRIPE
CONDUCTOR #1 RIGHT
CONNECTOR
Notes
1. A fan-out assembly, with
multiple connectors on one
end, requires a drawing
submittal and review.
2. See ordering information
for connector orientation
options.
Tolerance Inch (mm)
Length (Dim A) Tolerance
Min Max Tol
1.7 10.0 ± 0.3
10.0 20.0 ± 0.5
20.0 40.0 ± 0.6
40.0 120.0 ± 1.0
120.0 ± 2.0
3M™ Cable Assembly, .100” 1M Series
1M XX XX - XXX - XXXX - XXX.X - XX - XX - XX - X
Connector  Types (Left and Right)
Socket, Low Profile (.41")
10 = with Military Polarization slots
16 = with Centerbump and
Military Polarization slots
19 = with Dual Bump and
Military Polarization slots
Socket. Regular Profile (.56")
30 = with Military Polarization slots
36 = with Centerbump and
Military Polarization slots
39 = with Dual Bump and
Military Polarization slots
PCB, 2-Row
A0 = Straight Matte Sn Solder  Tail
A1 = Retention Matte Sn Solder  Tail
Number
of Cable
Conductors
Cable Product Series
(Refer  to Cable Options
table on page 3:
Connector spacing
0.100")
Assembly
Length
Tip-to-Tip
inches
(Dim A in inches)
Example:
001.7 = 1.7" Min
Left Right Connector
Feature Options
0 = No Pull Tab or
Keying Required
1 = Pull Tab (Socket only)
2 = Keying Required,
specifiy position(s)
3 = Pull Tab and Keying
Required, specify
 position(s)